Parent / Guardian Youth Membership Consent Form

HAY RIVER SHOOTING CLUB

Box 4604 Hay River, NT X0E 1G2 info@hayrivershootingclub.org



Current Executive President - Peter Osted (867)874-6369 Secretary/Treasurer - Ralph Colwell (867)874-6206 Chief Range Officer - Kevin Jacobs (867)874-6976 Vice President - Rod O'Brien (867)874-3656 This consent form is in regards to the Hay River Shooting Club membership application of the Youth and Youth information provided in Section-1. Section-1 Youth First Name Youth MI Youth Last Name Street Address **Mailing Address** Same as Street Address Town/City **Province** Postal Code Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Employer Other Phone Contact Primary email address Alternate email address Section-2 This consent form applies to the application of a Membership in the Hay River Shooting Club. It also serves as a consent for regular club maintenance activities. Some of which include club fund raising in "Family Friendly" fund raising events, cleanup work parties, and club asset maintenance and renovations. This consent form does not give the youth shooter the consent to shoot in any Hay River Shooting Club sanctioned or non-sanctioned events or practices. A separate consent / waiver form will need to be completed prior to any shooting activity at the Hay River Shooting Club facilities when the youth is participating as a Hay River Shooting Club member. In the case where the youth shooter is paticipating as another Club or Organizations member at any Hay River Shooting Club facility, then the Other Club or Organization has to administer and provide the event waiver for that youth. Section-3 Parent / Guardian Information First Name MI Last Name **Mailing Address** Same as Street Address Street Address **Province** Postal Code Town/City Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone **Employer** Section-4 give Youth Applicant Full Name Parent or Guardian my consent to join the Hay River Shooting Club. I have read and understand the intent of this consent form. Youth Applicant Signature Parent or Guardian Sianature HRSC - Administration